
Islamic Education Center�
Ramadhan Contribution Calendar


*	
  Beginning	
  and	
  end	
  of	
  Ramadhan	
  are	
  tenta1ve 	
   	
   	
  *	
  Write	
  the	
  amount	
  of	
  your	
  dona1on	
  in	
  appropriate	
  box	
  
*	
  Amounts	
  in	
  the	
  boxes	
  are	
  the	
  total	
  cost	
  for	
  that	
  night 	
   	
  *	
  You	
  can	
  contribute	
  for	
  only	
  a	
  por1on	
  of	
  one	
  night	
  

*	
  Is	
  it	
  OK	
  to	
  combine	
  your	
  par1al	
  contribu1on	
  with	
  others	
  to	
  cover	
  one	
  complete	
  night?	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  Yes 	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  No	
  
*	
  Please	
  make	
  your	
  check	
  payable	
  to	
  “IEC”	
  or	
  call	
  us	
  with	
  your	
  credit	
  card	
  number.	
  

*	
  Please	
  drop	
  off	
  this	
  form	
  with	
  your	
  payment	
  at	
  IEC	
  office	
  or	
  mail	
  to:	
  IEC	
  7917	
  Montrose	
  Rd.	
  Potomac,	
  MD	
  20854	
  
WWW.IEC-­‐MD.Org	
  
301-­‐340-­‐2070	
  

May	
  Allah	
  (SWT)	
  Reward	
  You!	
  

RAMADHAN	
  2015	
  (1436/1394)	
  	
  

Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday Monday Tuesday 

1 
$4200 

2 
$4200 

3 
$4200 

4 
$4200 

5 
$4200 

6 
$4500 

7 
$4500 

8 
$4500 

9 
$4200 

10 
$4200 

Passing Away of 
Hazrat Khadija 

11 
$4200 

12 
$4200 

13 
$4500 

14 
$6000 

15 
$6500 
Birth of  

Imam Hassan  

16 
$4200 

17 
$4200 

18 
$6000 

1st 
Night of Qadr 

19 
$6000 

20 
$7500 

2nd 
Night of Qadr 

21 
$7500 

Martyrdom of 
Imam Ali (A.S.) 

22 
$7500 

3rd 
Night of Qadr 

23 
$4500 

24 
$4200 

25 
$4200 

26 
$4200 

27 
$4500 

28 
$4500 

29 
$5000 

30 
$5000 $4000 

Eid Ul-Fitr 
(Tentative) 


