Islamic Education Center Ramadhan Contribution Calendar

RAMADHAN 2015 (1436/1394)						
Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday
	\$4200	\$4200	\$4200	\$4200	\$4200	\$4 500
\$ 4500	\$4500	\$4200	10 \$4200 Passing Away of Hazrat Khadija	\$4200 11	\$4200 12	\$4 500 13
\$6000 14	15 \$6500 Birth of Imam Hassan	\$4200 16	\$4200 17	18 \$6000 1st Night of Qadr	\$6000 19	20 \$7500 2nd Night of Qadr
\$7500 Martyrdom of Imam Ali (A.S.)	22 \$7500 3rd Night of Qadr	\$4500 23	\$4200	\$4200 25	\$4200 26	\$4500 27
\$4500 28	\$5000	\$5000 30	\$4000 Eid Ul-Fitr (Tentative)			

^{*} Beginning and end of Ramadhan are tentative

WWW.IEC-MD.Org

301-340-2070

May Allah (SWT) Reward You!

^{*} Write the amount of your donation in appropriate box

^{*} Amounts in the boxes are the total cost for that night

^{*} You can contribute for only a portion of one night

^{*} Is it OK to combine your partial contribution with others to cover one complete night?

Yes No

* Please make your check payable to "IEC" or call us with your credit card number.

^{*} Please drop off this form with your payment at IEC office or mail to: IEC 7917 Montrose Rd. Potomac, MD 20854